Huron

UNIVERSITY

25-26 International

Arts and Social Sci (FASS), Manag and Organizational Studies (BMOS) & Theology (BA Religion Theology, MDiv, MTS)
Single Instalment Plan Tuition and Compulsory Fees
Paxment
USC Health,
Denta,My  LTCBus
Total Fees 1st 2nd Tuition Huron Fees HUCSC Fees BHTS Fees Western Fees USC Fees Virtual Dr. Pass Ori ion Fee Western 1 Card UHIP
DUE DATE: 8-Aug| 8-Aug 28-Nov
Fulltime 4.0 credits or more
FASS
Year1 $ 51,891.79 [ $ 2854048 | $ 23,351.31|$ 46,110.00 | $ 2,932.76 | $ 25374 | $ - |8 600.37 | $ 182.05 | $ 507.06 | $ 317.79 | $ 146.02 | $ 50.00 | $ 792.00
Year2 $ 4989475 [$ 27,44211|$ 22,452.64 | $ 46,110.00 | $ 1,131.74 | $ 25374 | $ - |8 600.37 | $ 182.05 | $ 507.06 | $ 317.79 | $ - $ - $ 792.00
Year3 $ 49,02475 [$ 2696361 |$ 22,061.14 | $ 45,240.00 | $  1,131.74 | $ 25374 | $ - |8 600.37 | $ 182.05 | $ 507.06 | $ 317.79 | $ - $ - $ 792.00
Year4 $ 47,349.75 | $ 26,042.36 | $ 21,307.39 | $ 43,565.00 | $  1,131.74 | $ 25374 | $ - |8 600.37 | $ 182.05 | $ 507.06 | $ 317.79 | $ - $ - $ 792.00
BMOS
Year1 $ 64,135.79 [$ 3527468 |$ 28,861.11|$ 58,354.00 | $ 2,932.76 | $ 25374 | $ - |8 600.37 | $ 182.05 | $ 507.06 | $ 317.79 | $ 146.02 | $ 50.00 | $ 792.00
Year2 $ 62,138.75 [$ 34,176.31 | $ 27,962.44 | $ 58,354.00 | $ 1,131.74 | $ 25374 | $ - |8 600.37 | $ 182.05 | $ 507.06 | $ 317.79 | $ - $ - $ 792.00
Year3 $ 62,138.75 [$ 34,176.31 | $ 27,962.44 | $ 58,354.00 | $ 1,131.74 | $ 25374 | $ - |8 600.37 | $ 182.05 | $ 507.06 | $ 317.79 | $ - $ - $ 792.00
Year4 $ 5997775 $ 32987.76 | $ 26,989.99 | $ 56,193.00 | $ 1,131.74 | $ 25374 | $ - |8 600.37 | $ 182.05 | $ 507.06 | $ 317.79 | $ - $ - $ 792.00
THEOLOGY
Year1 $ 51,991.79 [$ 2859548 | $ 23,396.31 | $ 46,110.00 | $ 2,932.76 | $ 25374 | $ 100.00 | $ 600.37 | $ 182.05 | $ 507.06 | $ 317.79 | $ 146.02 | $ 50.00 | $ 792.00
Year2 $ 4999475 [$ 27,497.11 | $ 22,497.64 | $ 46,110.00 | $ 1,131.74 | $ 25374 | $ 100.00 | $ 600.37 | $ 182.05 | $ 507.06 | $ 317.79 | $ - $ - $ 792.00
Year3 $ 49,12475[$ 27,01861|$ 22,106.14 | $ 45,240.00 | $  1,131.74 | $ 25374 | $ 100.00 | $ 600.37 | $ 182.05 | $ 507.06 | $ 317.79 | $ - $ - $ 792.00
Year4 $ 47,44975$ 26,097.36 | $ 21,352.39 | $ 43,565.00 | $  1,131.74 | $ 25374 | $ 100.00 | $ 600.37 | $ 182.05 | $ 507.06 | $ 317.79 | $ - $ - $ 792.00
Full time 3.5 credits only
FASS
Year1 $ 3698064 [$ 20,339.35|$ 16,641.29 | $ 32,277.00 | $  2,165.43 | $ 17762 | $ - |8 420.27 | $ 127.45 | $ 507.06 | $ 317.79 | $ 146.02 | $ 50.00 | $ 792.00
Year2 $ 3541141($ 1947628 |$ 15935.13 | $ 32,277.00 | $ 79222 | $ 17762 | $ - |8 420.27 | $ 127.45 | $ 507.06 | $ 317.79 | $ - $ - $ 792.00
Year3 $ 34,80241($ 19,141.33|$ 15,661.08 | $ 31,668.00 | $ 79222 | $ 17762 | $ - |8 42027 | $ 127.45 | $ 507.06 | $ 317.79 | $ - $ - $ 792.00
Year4 $ 3362991 [$ 18496.45|$ 15,133.46 | $ 30,495.50 | $ 79222 | $ 17762 | $ - |8 42027 | $ 127.45 | $ 507.06 | $ 317.79 | $ - $ - $ 792.00
BMOS
Year1 $ 4555144 [$ 2505329 | $ 20,498.15 | $ 40,847.80 | $  2,165.43 | $ 17762 | $ - |8 42027 | $ 12745 | $ 507.06 | $ 317.79 | $ 146.02 | $ 50.00 | $ 792.00
Year2 $ 4398221 ($ 2419022 |$ 19,791.99 | $ 40,847.80 | $ 79222 | $ 17762 | $ - |8 420.27 | $ 127.45 | $ 507.06 | $ 317.79 | $ - $ - $ 792.00
Year3 $ 4398221 ($ 2419022 |$ 19,791.99 | $ 40,847.80 | $ 79222 | $ 17762 | $ - |8 420.27 | $ 127.45 | $ 507.06 | $ 317.79 | $ - $ - $ 792.00
Year4 $ 4246951 |$ 2335823 |¢$ 19,111.28 |$ 39,335.10 | $ 79222 | $ 17762 | $ - |8 42027 | $ 127.45 | $ 507.06 | $ 317.79 | $ - $ - $ 792.00
THEOLOGY
Year1 $ 37,05064 [$ 20377.85|$ 16,672.79 | $ 32,277.00 | $  2,165.43 | $ 17762 | $ 70.00 | $ 420.27 | $ 127.45 | $ 507.06 | $ 317.79 | $ 146.02 | $ 50.00 | $ 792.00
Year2 $ 3548141 [$ 1951478 |$ 15,966.63 | $ 32,277.00 | $ 79222 | $ 17762 | $ 70.00 | $ 42027 | $ 12745 | $ 507.06 | $ 317.79 | $ - $ - $ 792.00
Year3 $ 34,87241($ 19,179.83 | $ 15,692.58 | $ 31,668.00 | $ 79222 | $ 17762 | $ 70.00 | $ 420.27 | $ 127.45 | $ 507.06 | $ 317.79 | $ - $ - $ 792.00
Year4 $ 3369991 [$ 18534.95|$ 15,164.96 | $ 30,495.50 | $ 79222 | $ 17762 | $ 70.00 | $ 420.27 | $ 127.45 | $ 507.06 | $ 317.79 | $ - $ - $ 792.00
Late Payments
1. Invoices are available in an electronic format and not mailed out. To access your statement kindly sign in with your uwo user ID and password via the respective link below. 1. Late fees will be applied to all d its after the August 8th th deadlines.
Huron Student Finance Portal -FASS, BMOS, BA Religion & Theology, MDiv, MTS Students 2. Move-in to residence will not be permitted if your first instalment is unpaid (this includes tuition, meal plan and residence fees).
MA Theology (Masters of Arts Theology) Students
2. Fall/Winter statements are available starting mid-July and are updated bi-weekly based on registration. (Overdue Balance Late Fee
Up to $1,500 $80.00
Breakdown of Fees $1,500 to $4,000 $156.00
1. Click here for Graduate degree program MA Theology (Masters of Arts Theology) Fees $4,000 to $8,000 $250.00
2.Y4and 5 lvey Dual Degree Students will be assessed Huron ancillary fees starting 2025 in addition to their Western Fees. $8,000 or more. $430.00
3. All students attendi for the first ti d a $50.00 fee for a student card.
4. Opt out: Students can opt out of the USC Health/Dental/Virtual Dr. Plan through PurpleCare website by September 23, 2025 and O-week by August 15 through the Opt out Form in Money Matters > Ancillary Fee Information. (OSAP Students
5. Opt-out credits will be reflected on student statements by November 6th,2025. (OSAP students may be deferred from the August 15th and January Sth pl g
1. Submitted an online OSAP application by June 30th and all supporting documentation by July 15th.
Paying Your Fees 2. Have no restrictions or holds on your OSAP application and are receiving an amount greater than $0.
1. Payment options can be found on Money Matters > Payment options.
2. Please pay all fees to Huron University College. Withdrawing From Courses and or Residence
3. For Part-Time students, full tuition is due in the corresponding term the courses are taken 1. Cancellation, Withdrawal and Refund information can be located under Money Matters > Withdrawals & Refunds.
4. Students offered late admission to Huron are given 10 business days to make their 1st payment before late fees are charged. 2. Students are encouraged to contact Student. its pri jithdrawing as y be financial tions related to your fee account and/or your OSAP applic
Huron University College reserves the right to deregister students from their residence for of fe prior to fi Il

Huron reserves the right to amend fees without notice.





